
IATC Senior All-Star
Girls 5K     DMACC Campus - Ankeny, IA     11/3/2018     Light Rain, Wind SE 5-10mph & 44°

 Place  Team                           1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West                           1    2    6    7   11   13   14   =  27   1:33:41.8    18:44.4    1:21.8
    2   East                           3    4    5    8    9   10   12   =  29   1:34:27.9    18:53.6    0:45.4

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   Team                 School                  Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emma Lucas                   SR    West                 Bedford               17:59.3      5:47
      2       2   Helen Gould                  SR    West                 West Des Moines Vall  18:18.7      5:54
      3       3   Cassidy Ihns                 SR    East                 Crestwood             18:31.5      5:58
      4       4   Megan Sievers                SR    East                 Carlisle              18:41.1      6:01
      5       5   Janelle Staal                SR    East                 Springville-Central   18:44.4      6:02
      6       6   Kelsey Schweizer             SR    West                 Dowling Catholic      18:54.4      6:05
      7       7   Kourtney Delperdang          SR    West                 Spirit Lake           19:08.4      6:10
      8       8   Madeline Rhomberg            SR    East                 Cascade               19:14.0      6:11
      9       9   Ashley Bloomquist            SR    East                 Fairfield             19:16.9      6:12
     10      10   Makayla Kruse                SR    East                 Pella                 19:18.1      6:13
     11      11   Kate Timboe                  SR    West                 Dowling Catholic      19:21.0      6:14
     12      12   Lexi Brown                   SR    East                 Danvill-New London    19:22.1      6:14
     13      13   Brielle Baker                SR    West                 Creston               19:22.6      6:14
     14           Paige Blackford              SR    East                 Southeast Polk        19:23.3      6:14
     15           Rachel Rhoads                SR    East                 Newton                19:23.8      6:15
     16           Hope Dohlman                 SR    East                 Crestwood             19:37.0      6:19
     17      14   Alexis Riesberg              SR    West                 Dowling Catholic      19:52.7      6:24
     18           Maddie Hurt                  SR    West                 Lemars                19:55.6      6:25
     19           Lauren Urban                 SR    West                 Johnston              19:56.7      6:25
     20           Haley Losh                   SR    West                 West Des Moines Vall  20:01.8      6:27
     21           Alexis Post                  SR    West                 Riverside             20:02.5      6:27
     22           Addy Carlson                 SR    East                 St. Ansgar            20:05.3      6:28
     23           Annie Balk                   SR    East                 Norwalk               20:08.9      6:29
     24           Moriah Brase                 SR    East                 Mid-Prairie           20:11.2      6:30
     25           Alyssa Pfadenhauer           SR    East                 Danville-New London   20:13.4      6:31
     26           Amelie Quartier              SR    West                 Cb Jefferson          20:14.6      6:31
     27           Emily Treptow                SR    East                 Jesup                 20:16.6      6:32
     28           Rachel Kenny                 SR    West                 Ridge View            20:26.8      6:35
     29           Kaylie Barker                SR    East                 Clear Creek-Amana     20:27.3      6:35
     30           Greichaly Kaster             SR    West                 Harlan                20:30.0      6:36
     31           Brianna Smith                SR    West                 Ankeny Centennial     20:35.9      6:38
     32           Jesslyn Gaumer               SR    West                 Ankeny Centennial     20:38.9      6:39
     33           Lauren Miller                SR    East                 Dubuque Senior        20:42.4      6:40
     34           Natalie Paulson              SR    West                 Dallas Center-Grimes  20:50.2      6:42
     35           Madison Schiernbeck          SR    West                 Oa-Bcig               20:56.7      6:45
     36           Whitney Martin               SR    East                 Charles City          20:57.2      6:45
     37           Ashley Wendt                 SR    West                 Atlantic              21:00.6      6:46
     38           Lindsey Batkiewicz           SR    West                 Johnston              21:04.1      6:47
     39           Abby Dykstra                 SR    West                 Unity Christian       21:04.2      6:47
     40           Karsyn Rush                  SR    West                 Atlantic              21:05.6      6:47
     41           Carly Montz                  SR    East                 North Cedar           21:07.0      6:48
     42           Emma Squiers                 SR    East                 Beckman Catholic      21:18.2      6:51
     43           Nicole Schmitt               SR    East                 Beckman Catholic      21:19.3      6:52
     44           Mikayla Turek                SR    West                 Unity Christian       21:30.2      6:55
     45           Sarah Mashek                 SR    East                 Crestwood             21:43.2      6:59
     46           Annie Mast                   SR    East                 Crestwood             21:43.3      7:00
     47           Emily Jensen                 SR    East                 Williamsburg          21:59.9      7:05
     48           Kaitlin Wille                SR    East                 Williamsburg          22:00.3      7:05
     49           Olivia Burke                 SR    East                 New Hampton           22:02.6      7:06
     50           Jordan Dursky                SR    East                 Pleasantville         22:07.8      7:07
     51           Mariah McKenzie              SR    East                 Charles City          22:09.0      7:08
     52           Mickayla McGill              SR    East                 Knoxville             22:13.5      7:09
     53           Carlie Manrose               SR    West                 Shenandoah-Essex      22:16.6      7:10
     54           Libby Dix                    SR    East                 Waverly-Shell Rock    22:17.1      7:10
     55           Alena Gabrielson             SR    West                 Clear Lake            22:17.4      7:10
     56           Bailey Larsen                SR    West                 Clear Lake            22:23.1      7:12
     57           Claire Campbell              SR    West                 Shenandoah-Essex      22:28.3      7:14
     58           Sarianne Uhlenkamp           SR    East                 Springville-Central   22:53.4      7:22
     59           Katie Thompson               SR    East                 Bcluw                 22:53.6      7:22
     60           Melinda Puumala              SR    East                 East Marshall         22:53.8      7:22
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Girls 5K     DMACC Campus - Ankeny, IA     11/3/2018     Light Rain, Wind SE 5-10mph & 44°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West                              Score =   27
    1    Emma Lucas, SR               17:59.3  5:47
    2    Helen Gould, SR              18:18.7  5:54
    6    Kelsey Schweizer, SR         18:54.4  6:05
    7    Kourtney Delperdang, SR      19:08.4  6:10
   11    Kate Timboe, SR              19:21.0  6:14
   13    Brielle Baker, SR            19:22.6  6:14
   14    Alexis Riesberg, SR          19:52.7  6:24
         Maddie Hurt, SR              19:55.6  6:25
         Lauren Urban, SR             19:56.7  6:25
         Haley Losh, SR               20:01.8  6:27
         Alexis Post, SR              20:02.5  6:27
         Amelie Quartier, SR          20:14.6  6:31
         Rachel Kenny, SR             20:26.8  6:35
         Greichaly Kaster, SR         20:30.0  6:36
         Brianna Smith, SR            20:35.9  6:38
         Jesslyn Gaumer, SR           20:38.9  6:39
         Natalie Paulson, SR          20:50.2  6:42
         Madison Schiernbeck, SR      20:56.7  6:45
         Ashley Wendt, SR             21:00.6  6:46
         Lindsey Batkiewicz, SR       21:04.1  6:47
         Abby Dykstra, SR             21:04.2  6:47
         Karsyn Rush, SR              21:05.6  6:47
         Mikayla Turek, SR            21:30.2  6:55
         Carlie Manrose, SR           22:16.6  7:10
         Alena Gabrielson, SR         22:17.4  7:10
         Bailey Larsen, SR            22:23.1  7:12
         Claire Campbell, SR          22:28.3  7:14

  2) East                              Score =   29
    3    Cassidy Ihns, SR             18:31.5  5:58
    4    Megan Sievers, SR            18:41.1  6:01
    5    Janelle Staal, SR            18:44.4  6:02
    8    Madeline Rhomberg, SR        19:14.0  6:11
    9    Ashley Bloomquist, SR        19:16.9  6:12
   10    Makayla Kruse, SR            19:18.1  6:13
   12    Lexi Brown, SR               19:22.1  6:14
         Paige Blackford, SR          19:23.3  6:14
         Rachel Rhoads, SR            19:23.8  6:15
         Hope Dohlman, SR             19:37.0  6:19
         Addy Carlson, SR             20:05.3  6:28
         Annie Balk, SR               20:08.9  6:29
         Moriah Brase, SR             20:11.2  6:30
         Alyssa Pfadenhauer, SR       20:13.4  6:31
         Emily Treptow, SR            20:16.6  6:32
         Kaylie Barker, SR            20:27.3  6:35
         Lauren Miller, SR            20:42.4  6:40
         Whitney Martin, SR           20:57.2  6:45
         Carly Montz, SR              21:07.0  6:48
         Emma Squiers, SR             21:18.2  6:51
         Nicole Schmitt, SR           21:19.3  6:52
         Sarah Mashek, SR             21:43.2  6:59
         Annie Mast, SR               21:43.3  7:00
         Emily Jensen, SR             21:59.9  7:05
         Kaitlin Wille, SR            22:00.3  7:05
         Olivia Burke, SR             22:02.6  7:06
         Jordan Dursky, SR            22:07.8  7:07
         Mariah McKenzie, SR          22:09.0  7:08
         Mickayla McGill, SR          22:13.5  7:09
         Libby Dix, SR                22:17.1  7:10
         Sarianne Uhlenkamp, SR       22:53.4  7:22
         Katie Thompson, SR           22:53.6  7:22
         Melinda Puumala, SR          22:53.8  7:22

 Incomplete Teams:
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